MIDDLE SCHOOL STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS - PAST CHAMPIONS

2023

2024

2023

2024

2023
2024

Large Class
Small Class

AAA
AA
A

Large Class
Small Class

AAA
AA
A

BOYS TEAM
Wayzata
Perham

Hopkins
Perham
RAACHE

GIRLS TEAM
Edina
Perham

Wayzata
Perham
RAACHE

BOYS INDIVIDUAL (3000m)
Blake Knutson, Wayzata
Parker Henrickx, Perham

William DeMar, Stillwater
Ethan Johnson, Perham
Isaac Levno, RAACHE

GIRLS INDIVIDUAL (3000m)
Audrey Schwen, Blaine
Kaylee Prom, St. Cloud Cathedral

Faith Sundet, Wayzata
Rory Kaldor, Perham
Sayler Swanson, Braham

COURSE & WEATHER CONDITIONS

Wayzata East MS, Plymouth
Wayzata East MS, Plymouth

10:43.6
11:01.6

10:09.1
10:19.6
10:42.5

11:44.5
12:20.4

11:38.6
11:18.8
12:14.0

30 degrees, partly sunny, very muddy

45-50 degrees, partly sunny



