MIDDLE SCHOOL STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS - PAST CHAMPIONS

		BOYS TEAM	BOYS INDIVIDUAL (3000m)	
2023	Large Class	Wayzata	Blake Knutson, Wayzata	10:43.6
	Small Class	Perham	Parker Henrickx, Perham	11:01.6
2024	ΔΔΔ	Hopkins	William DeMar, Stillwater	10:09.1
2027	AA	Perham	Ethan Johnson, Perham	10:19.6
	A	RAACHE	Isaac Levno, RAACHE	10:42.5
	A	NAACHE	ISAAC LEVIIO, NAACHE	10.42.5
		GIRLS TEAM	GIRLS INDIVIDUAL (3000m)	
2023	Large Class	Edina	Audrey Schwen, Blaine	11:44.5
	Small Class	Perham	Kaylee Prom, St. Cloud Cathedral	12:20.4
2024				
2027	AAA	Wayzata	Faith Sundet, Wayzata	11:38.6
2024	AAA AA	Wayzata Perham	Faith Sundet, Wayzata Rory Kaldor, Perham	11:38.6 11:18.8

COURSE & WEATHER CONDITIONS

2023	Wayzata East MS, Plymouth	30 degrees, partly sunny, very muddy
2024	Wavzata East MS, Plymouth	45-50 degrees, partly sunny